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Jones, G. W.
LeRoy Pope Walker

Home

Research on Homes
Outline

Stewart, Mrs.

Walker, LeRoy Pope
Westlawn

Huntsville, AL

booklet
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Dyas, Hammond Stewart, Mrs.

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 2, Folder 3
American Association of University Women (AAUW) (2 of 8)
Image 3   r04d02-03-000-0077   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Allen, W. D., Dr.
Breck, Samuel
Donegan, James J.
Donegan, Mary
Faust, John A.
Faust, Susie M.
Fletcher, J. E.
Fletcher, Sallie M.
Humes, Ellelee, C.

Humes, Milton
La Roche, Rene, Dr.
LeRoy Pope Walker

Home
Matthews, Lucie
Matthews, Luke
Matthews, Luke, Jr.
Matthews, Sallie S.
Matthews, Samuel

Matthews, Sarah E.
Mills, Archibald E.
Pope, LeRoy
Pope, LeRoy, Jr.
Pope, William H.
Sheffy, John H.
Stegall, George W.
Stewart Home-

Westlawn

Stewart, Mrs.
Walker L. P., Jr.
Walker, Eliza D.
Walker, L. P., Dr.
Walker, LeRoy Pope
Walker, LeRoy Pope,

Mrs.
Watts,

booklet
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Sandlin, J. E.

letterhead



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 2, Folder 3
American Association of University Women (AAUW) (2 of 8)
Image 5   r04d02-03-000-0079   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Beauregard,
Brickel, R. C.
Cabaniss, S. D.
Echols,

Lane, Madge M.
LeRoy Pope Walker

Lot
Sandlin, Dorothy

Stegall, Emma
Stegall, George W.
Stewart, Mrs.

Walker, LeRoy Pope,
General

White, Edith Law

booklet plat
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Brickell, R. C., Judge
Brickell, Robert C.
Carter, Sally, Miss
Davis, Carlisle

Davis, W. C.
Doyle, Joseph F.
Ewing House
Ewing, Stephen S.

Gwins,
Hays, J. E.
Hughes,
McLendon, Jesse

Tardy,
Thornton, J. D., Mr.

& Mrs.
Titus, Ebenezer

booklet
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Britten, S. L., Mrs.
Gordon, George A.,

Colonel

Hilson, W. H., Mr. &
Mrs.

Pope, LeRoy
Rice, Mary P., Mrs.

Richardson, Lina,
Mrs.

Robinson House on
Lincoln Street

Robinson, William
Spite House

booklet
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Chase, Henry
Clay, Clement C.,

Mrs.
Coleman, Daniel,

Captain

Coleman, Daniel,
Mrs.

Cummings, Milton K.
Jones, Pat
Le Vert Home

Le Vert, Frances J.,
Mrs.

Logan, John A.,
General

McDowell, William
Mitchell, General

Pope, LeRoy
Shreve, Nellie Parrit,

Mrs.
Watkins Home
Withers, James
Withers, Priscilla

booklet
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Chase, Henry Homer,
Mr. & Mrs.

Echols, Mary
Elizabeth

Echols, William
Hale, S. D.

Hollowell Home
Hollowell, Mary
Hollowell, William

Dean
Hollowelll, W. D.

Matthews, Carrie,
Miss

Matthews, Johnnie,
Miss

Matthews, Lucien T.
Matthews, Mrs.

Quigley, Joseph T.
Mrs.

Southerne, Anne
Tardy, Clarence
Tardy, Henrietta, Mrs.

booklet
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Bibb House
Bibb, Thomas
Bierne, George P.
Bierne, Jane

Bradley, Adaline
Bibb, Mrs.

Bradley, Susan
Butler, William E.

Hutchens, M. M., Mr.
& Mrs.

Mitchell, O. M.,
General

Newman, W. W., Mr.
& Mrs.

Thomas, Howard
White, Thomas

booklet
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Cabaniss Home
Cabaniss, Charles
Cabaniss, Fannie

Shepard, Miss

Cabaniss, Septimus
D.

Cabaniss, Virginia
Shepard

Roach, John C.
Roberts, Ellen

Douglas, Miss

Roberts, Lucy
Cabaniss

Steele, George

booklet
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Dr. Albert R. Erskine
Home

Erskine, Albert R.,
Dr.

Hendricks, Ada V.,
Mrs.

Pope, LeRoy

booklet
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Balch, Henry H., Mr.
& Mrs.

Chadick, W. D.

Connors, W. A.
Mayhew Home
Mayhew, James H.

Mayhew, Sidney J.,
Mr. & Mrs.

White, Tom

booklet
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Amis, Reese T., Mr.
& Mrs.

Bibb, Thomas
Cox, George, Jr.

Fickling, Jeff
Pope, LeRoy
Thomas W. White

Home

Turner, Mary
Catherine

White, Susie
White, Thomas W.

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 2, Folder 3
American Association of University Women (AAUW) (2 of 8)
Image 15   r04d02-03-000-0091   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Blair, W. A.
Captain Mastin

House
Clay, Clement C.
Fairfax, Lord
Fearn, Mary Burton
Fearn, Robert
Fearn, Robert, Jr.

Hewitt, Lucinda C.
Jackson, General
LaVert, Claudius
LeVert, Ann Lee

Metcalfe
Lowry, Samuel H.,

Dr.

Mason, James R., Mr.
& Mrs.

Mastin, Ann
Elizabeth Caroline
LaVert

Mastin, Ed I.
Mastin, Francis T.,

Captain

Mastin, William F.
Murray, Malcolm R.,

Mrs.
Pope, LeRoy
Rochambeau, Count
Watkins, Elizabeth,

Mrs.

booklet
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Allen, W. D., Dr.
Bradley, Adaline,

Mrs.
Bradley, Joseph

Darwin, J. L., Dr.&
Mrs.

Darwin, Mary Beirne
Davis, Jefferson

J. L. Darwin Home
McDowell, Ephriam,

Dr.
Patton, Irvine, Dr.

Pope, LeRoy
Walker, LeRoy Pope

booklet
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Lane Home
Lane, Charles D.
Lane, Charles Paul

Lane, Eleanor
Abercrombie

Lane, George
Washington

Lane, William Rison

McAllister, A. W.,
Mrs.

Walker, J. Frank

booklet
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Bentley, Robert
Dilworth, W. P., Mr.

& Mrs.
Fleming, William
Ickes, Harold L.

Luther, Max, Mr. &
Mrs.

Mead, Lemuel
Newman, Elizabeth

C., Mrs.
Newman, John F.

Otey, Caroline J.
Robinson Home
Robinson, Carrie
Robinson, Jim
Robinson, John
Robinson, John J.

Taylor, Alberta C.,
Mrs.

Walker, Richard W.,
Judge

Windham, Mary L.

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 2, Folder 3
American Association of University Women (AAUW) (2 of 8)
Image 19   r04d02-03-000-0095   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Bibb, Pamalia, Mrs.
Bibb, Thomas
Clarke, Susan, Mrs.
Clarke, William

Fackler, Calvin
Morgan

Fackler, Elizabeth
Fackler, John J.
Jones, Pat

McClung, James W.,
Colonel

McClung, Margaret,
Mrs.

Pleasants, James J.

Powell, Dudley Scale
Pynchon Home
Pynchon, Dr.
Pynchon, Sarah, Mrs.
Robinson, John Lee

booklet
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Bennett, Estelle
Lillie, Mrs.

Geron Home
Geron, C. T., Mr. &

Mrs.

Greenway, John C.
Harris, Mary Syd,

Mrs.
Matthews, Luke

McClung, James W.,
Mrs.

Napoleon,
Roosevelt, Theodore
Steele, George

White, Gus
White, Luke
Yeatman, Preston

booklet
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Bassett Home
Bassett, John Young,

Dr.

Bassett, Laura, Miss
Bassett, Richard
Cruise, Samuel

Cruise, William
Osler, William, Sir
Peete, Samuel

Pope, LeRoy
Young, Sophye Lowe,

Miss

booklet
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Hunt, John W.
Jones, Pat
Morgan, John Hunt,

General

Morgan, Luther
Neal Home
Neal, Annie, Miss
Neal, George W.

Neal, Stephen
Neal, Stephen, Mrs.
Smith, Alfred W.
Watkins, Miles S.

booklet
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Chase, Henry Homer,
Mr. & Mrs.

Echols, Mary
Elizabeth

Echols, William, Sr.
Hale, S. D.

Hollowell Home
Hollowell, Mary
Hollowell, W.D.
Hollowell, William

Dean
Jones, G. W.

Matthews, Carrie,
Miss

Matthews, Johnnie,
Miss

Matthews, Lucian T.
Matthews, Mrs.

Quigley, Joseph T.
Mrs.

Southerne, Anne
Tardy, Clarence
Tardy, Henrietta, Mrs.

booklet
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Lane Home
Lane, Charles D.
Lane, Charles Paul

Lane, Eleanor
Abercrombie

Lane, William Rison
McAllister, A. W.

McAllister, A. W.,
Mrs.

Miller, I. B., Mrs.
Walker, J. Frank

Walker, J. Frank, Mr.
& Mrs.

newspaper photo
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Bentley, Robert
Dilworth, W. P., Mr.

& Mrs.
Fleming, William
Ickes, Harold L.
Lary, John, Mrs.

Luther, Max, Mr. &
Mrs.

Mead, Lemuel
Newman, Elizabeth

C., Mrs.
Newman, John F.

Oaklawn Plantation
Otey, Caroline J.
Robinson, Carrie
Robinson, John
Robinson, John J.

Taylor, Alberta C.,
Mrs.

Walker, John W.
Windham, Mary L.

newspaper photo
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Allen, W. D., Dr. 3, 16
Amis, Reese T., Mr. & Mrs. 14
Balch, Henry H., Mr. & Mrs. 13
Bassett Home 21
Bassett, John Young, Dr. 21
Bassett, Laura, Miss 21
Bassett, Richard 21
Beauregard, 5
Bennett, Estelle Lillie, Mrs. 20
Bentley, Robert 18, 25
Bibb House 10
Bibb, Pamalia, Mrs. 19
Bibb, Thomas 10, 14, 19
Bierne, George P. 10
Bierne, Jane 10
Blair, W. A. 15
Bradley, Adaline Bibb, Mrs. 10
Bradley, Adaline, Mrs. 16
Bradley, Joseph 16
Bradley, Susan 10
Breck, Samuel 3
Brickel, R. C. 5
Brickell, R. C., Judge 6
Brickell, Robert C. 6
Britten, S. L., Mrs. 7
Butler, William E. 10
Cabaniss Home 11
Cabaniss, Charles 11
Cabaniss, Fannie Shepard, Miss 11
Cabaniss, S. D. 5
Cabaniss, Septimus D. 11
Cabaniss, Virginia Shepard 11
Captain Mastin House 15
Carter, Sally, Miss 6
Chadick, W. D. 13
Chase, Henry Homer, Mr. & Mrs. 9, 23
Chase, Henry 8
Clarke, Susan, Mrs. 19
Clarke, William 19
Clay, Clement C., Mrs. 8
Clay, Clement C. 15
Coleman, Daniel, Captain 8
Coleman, Daniel, Mrs. 8
Connors, W. A. 13
Cox, George, Jr. 14
Cruise, Samuel 21
Cruise, William 21
Cummings, Milton K. 8
Darwin, J. L., Dr.& Mrs. 16
Darwin, Mary Beirne 16
Davis, Carlisle 6
Davis, Jefferson 16

Davis, W. C. 6
Dilworth, W. P., Mr. & Mrs. 18, 25
Donegan, James J. 3
Donegan, Mary 3
Doyle, Joseph F. 6
Dr. Albert R. Erskine Home 12
Dyas, Hammond 2
Echols, Mary Elizabeth 9, 23
Echols, William, Sr. 23
Echols, William 9
Echols, 5
Erskine, Albert R., Dr. 12
Ewing House 6
Ewing, Stephen S. 6
Fackler, Calvin Morgan 19
Fackler, Elizabeth 19
Fackler, John J. 19
Fairfax, Lord 15
Faust, John A. 3
Faust, Susie M. 3
Fearn, Mary Burton 15
Fearn, Robert, Jr. 15
Fearn, Robert 15
Fickling, Jeff 14
Fleming, William 18, 25
Fletcher, J. E. 3
Fletcher, Sallie M. 3
Geron Home 20
Geron, C. T., Mr. & Mrs. 20
Gordon, George A., Colonel 7
Greenway, John C. 20
Gwins, 6
Hale, S. D. 9, 23
Harris, Mary Syd, Mrs. 20
Hays, J. E. 6
Hendricks, Ada V., Mrs. 12
Hewitt, Lucinda C. 15
Hilson, W. H., Mr. & Mrs. 7
Hollowell Home 9, 23
Hollowell, Mary 9, 23
Hollowell, W.D. 23
Hollowell, William Dean 9, 23
Hollowelll, W. D. 9
Hughes, 6
Humes, Ellelee, C. 3
Humes, Milton 3
Hunt, John W. 22
Huntsville, AL 1
Hutchens, M. M., Mr. & Mrs. 10
Ickes, Harold L. 18, 25
J. L. Darwin Home 16
Jackson, General 15



Jones, G. W. 1, 23
Jones, Pat 8, 19, 22
La Roche, Rene, Dr. 3
Lane Home 17, 24
Lane, Charles D. 17, 24
Lane, Charles Paul 17, 24
Lane, Eleanor Abercrombie 17, 24
Lane, George Washington 17
Lane, Madge M. 5
Lane, William Rison 17, 24
Lary, John, Mrs. 25
LaVert, Claudius 15
Le Vert Home 8
Le Vert, Frances J., Mrs. 8
LeRoy Pope Walker Home 1, 3
LeRoy Pope Walker Lot 5
LeVert, Ann Lee Metcalfe 15
Logan, John A., General 8
Lowry, Samuel H., Dr. 15
Luther, Max, Mr. & Mrs. 18, 25
Mason, James R., Mr. & Mrs. 15
Mastin, Ann Elizabeth Caroline LaVert 15
Mastin, Ed I. 15
Mastin, Francis T., Captain 15
Mastin, William F. 15
Matthews, Carrie, Miss 9, 23
Matthews, Johnnie, Miss 9, 23
Matthews, Lucian T. 23
Matthews, Lucien T. 9
Matthews, Lucie 3
Matthews, Luke, Jr. 3
Matthews, Luke 3, 20
Matthews, Mrs. 9, 23
Matthews, Sallie S. 3
Matthews, Samuel 3
Matthews, Sarah E. 3
Mayhew Home 13
Mayhew, James H. 13
Mayhew, Sidney J., Mr. & Mrs. 13
McAllister, A. W., Mrs. 17, 24
McAllister, A. W. 24
McClung, James W., Colonel 19
McClung, James W., Mrs. 20
McClung, Margaret, Mrs. 19
McDowell, Ephriam, Dr. 16
McDowell, William 8
McLendon, Jesse 6
Mead, Lemuel 18, 25
Miller, I. B., Mrs. 24
Mills, Archibald E. 3
Mitchell, General 8
Mitchell, O. M., General 10
Morgan, John Hunt, General 22
Morgan, Luther 22
Murray, Malcolm R., Mrs. 15
Napoleon, 20
Neal Home 22
Neal, Annie, Miss 22
Neal, George W. 22

Neal, Stephen, Mrs. 22
Neal, Stephen 22
Newman, Elizabeth C., Mrs. 18, 25
Newman, John F. 18, 25
Newman, W. W., Mr. & Mrs. 10
Oaklawn Plantation 25
Osler, William, Sir 21
Otey, Caroline J. 18, 25
Patton, Irvine, Dr. 16
Peete, Samuel 21
Pleasants, James J. 19
Pope, LeRoy, Jr. 3
Pope, LeRoy 3, 7, 8, 12, 14, 15, 16, 21
Pope, William H. 3
Powell, Dudley Scale 19
Pynchon Home 19
Pynchon, Dr. 19
Pynchon, Sarah, Mrs. 19
Quigley, Joseph T. Mrs. 9, 23
Research on Homes Outline 1
Rice, Mary P., Mrs. 7
Richardson, Lina, Mrs. 7
Roach, John C. 11
Roberts, Ellen Douglas, Miss 11
Roberts, Lucy Cabaniss 11
Robinson Home 18
Robinson House on Lincoln Street 7
Robinson, Carrie 18, 25
Robinson, Jim 18
Robinson, John J. 18, 25
Robinson, John Lee 19
Robinson, John 18, 25
Robinson, William 7
Rochambeau, Count 15
Roosevelt, Theodore 20
Sandlin, Dorothy 5
Sandlin, J. E. 4
Sheffy, John H. 3
Shreve, Nellie Parrit, Mrs. 8
Smith, Alfred W. 22
Southerne, Anne 9, 23
Spite House 7
Steele, George 11, 20
Stegall, Emma 5
Stegall, George W. 3, 5
Stewart Home- Westlawn 3
Stewart, Mrs. 1, 2, 3, 5
Tardy, Clarence 9, 23
Tardy, Henrietta, Mrs. 9, 23
Tardy, 6
Taylor, Alberta C., Mrs. 18, 25
Thomas W. White Home 14
Thomas, Howard 10
Thornton, J. D., Mr. & Mrs. 6
Titus, Ebenezer 6
Turner, Mary Catherine 14
Walker L. P., Jr. 3
Walker, Eliza D. 3
Walker, J. Frank, Mr. & Mrs. 24



Walker, J. Frank 17, 24
Walker, John W. 25
Walker, L. P., Dr. 3
Walker, LeRoy Pope, General 5
Walker, LeRoy Pope, Mrs. 3
Walker, LeRoy Pope 1, 3, 16
Walker, Richard W., Judge 18
Watkins Home 8
Watkins, Elizabeth, Mrs. 15
Watkins, Miles S. 22
Watts, 3
Westlawn 1

White, Edith Law 5
White, Gus 20
White, Luke 20
White, Susie 14
White, Thomas W. 14
White, Thomas 10
White, Tom 13
Windham, Mary L. 18, 25
Withers, James 8
Withers, Priscilla 8
Yeatman, Preston 20
Young, Sophye Lowe, Miss 21
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